
Visit www.FantasyFishingCamp.com for more information or to get registered. 813-244-4682

FLORIDA F !NT il 

Summer 2024 

Events Location Date Price 

Summer Overnight Camps I Opt ions $40 linen package 
Session 1 Overnight Fishing Camp (7 day) USF St Petersbu rg, FL Sun - Sat, June 2-8 $2,150 
Session 2 Overnight Fishing Camp (7 day) USF St Petersbu rg, FL Sun - Sat, June 9-15 $2,150 
Session 3 Overnight Fishing Camp (7 day) USF St Petersburg, FL Sun - Sat, June 16-22 $2, 150 
Session 4 Overnight Fishing Camp (7 day) USF St Petersburg, FL Sun - Sat, June 23-29 $2, 150 
Session 5 Overnight Fishing Camp (7 day) USF St Petersburg, FL Sun - Sat, July 7-13 $2,150 
Session 6 Overnight Fishing Camp (7 day) USF St Petersbu rg, FL Sun - Sat, July 14-20 $2,150 
Session 7 Overnight Fishing Camp (7 day) USF St Petersbu rg, FL Sun - Sat, July 20-27 $2,150 

Summer Inshore Day Camps I Opt ions: $60 weekly lunch 
Session 1 Inshore Fishing Camp ( 4 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Tues-Fri, May 28-31 $725 
Session 2 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, June 3-7 $875 
Session 3 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, June 10-14 $875 
Session 4 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, June 17-21 $875 
Session 5 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, June 24-28 $875 
Session 6 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, July 8-12 $875 
Session 7 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, July 15-19 $875 
Session 8 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, July 22-26 $875 
Session 9 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, July 29-Aug 2 $875 

Session 10 Inshore Fishing Camp (5 day) Hula Bay Club, Tampa, FL Mon-Fri, Aug 5-9 $875 

Summer Offshore Day Camps I Options: $15 lunch 
Session 1 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Tues, June 4 $395 
Session 2 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Thu rs, June 6 $395 
Session 3 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Tues, June 11 $395 
Session 4 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Thurs, June 13 $395 
Session 5 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Tues, June 18 $395 
Session 6 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Thu rs, June 20 $395 
Session 7 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Tues, July 9 $395 
Session 8 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Thu rs, July 11 $395 
Session 9 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Tues, July 16 $395 

Session 10 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Thu rs, July 18 $395 
Session 11 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Tues, July 23 $395 
Session 12 Offshore Fishing Camp (1 day) Madiera Beach Marina, Madiera Beach, FL Thurs, July 25 $395 

https://fantasyfishingcamp.com/

